
CHA 15033 ACG 2071 VanGlabek William wvanglabek@edison.edu 7 20
LEE 15176 BCN 2710 Pak Brian bpak@edison.edu 12 17
LEE 12037 BSC 1093C Clemence Dorothy dclemence@edison.edu 28 28
EOL 15023 BSC 1084C Harper Valerie vharper@edison.edu 12 25
HNL 15085 BSC 1011 Hermann Henry hrhermann@edison.edu 8 18
COL 14370 BSC 1010L Otto Kirk kotto@edison.edu 30 30
CHA 14091 BSC 1094C Samaliazad Esmaeel isamaliazad@edison.edu 14 24
LEE 13415 BSC 1084C Vala Tejendrasinh tvala@edison.edu 28 28
COL 14236 BUL 2241 Maire Susan smaire@edison.edu 17 24
EOL 15009 CGS 1000 Babcock James jbabcock1@edison.edu 25 25
COL 14802 CHM 2046 Batcher Doris dbatcher@edison.edu 15 25
LEE 12079 CHM 2046 Burns Robert raburns@edison.edu 29 30
LEE 12082 CHM 2046L Burns Robert raburns@edison.edu 30 30

LEE 13316 CHM 2025L
Israsena Na
Ayudhya Theppawut tayudhya@edison.edu 30 30

LEE 12708 CHM 2025L Liu Qin qliu@edison.edu 30 30
LEE 13441 CHM 2032L Liu Qin qliu@edison.edu 18 18
COL 12272 CHM 2045L McGarity Lisa Ann lmcgarity@edison.edu 25 25
LEE 12999 DEH 1002 Molumby Karen kmolumby@edison.edu 18 18
EOL 12974 ECO 2023 Badry Peter pbadry@edison.edu 25 25
EOL 12975 ECO 2023 Badry Peter pbadry@edison.edu 25 25
HNL 15022 ECO 2023 Bergan Nicholas nbergan@edison.edu 17 21
EOL 13278 EDF 2005 Botts Brian bbotts@edison.edu 24 25
LEE 13261 EDF 2085 Botts Brian bbotts@edison.edu 30 30
COL 13236 EDF 2085 Dorestal Mario mdorestal@edison.edu 14 20
LEE 13027 EGS 1001 Al-Suleh Munir msuleh@edison.edu 20 20
LEE 12156 EME 2040 Miller Regina rmiller10@edison.edu 30 30
CHA 13501 EMS 2649 Ausman Jason jaausman@edison.edu 15 25
LEE 13167 EMS 2671L Mesick Troy twmesick@edison.edu 18 19
COL 13162 EMS 2655 Ziomek Jeffrey jpziomek@edison.edu 15 15
LEE 13451 ETD 2340 Al-Suleh Munir msuleh@edison.edu 7 26
EOL 14344 FIN 2100 Callahan Alisa acallahan2@edison.edu 25 25
COL 14946 FRE 2220 Flesvig Nicole nflesvig@edison.edu 8 25
LEE 12988 FRE 1121 Holley William wholley@edison.edu 5 20
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COL 12595 GEB 1011 Roselli Robert rroselli@edison.edu 11 30
LEE 12456 GER 1120 Hissam Linda lfhissam@edison.edu 19 25
EOL 15193 HSC 1531 Guzman Nelson nguzman1@edison.edu 25 25
EOL 12866 HUM 2211 Hayes John jhayes@edison.edu 25 25
LEE 12985 HUM 2250 Lavis Kelly klavis@edison.edu 25 25
EOL 14270 HUM 2211 Romeo Christi cromeo@edison.edu 26 25
LEE 12140 MAC 1140 Conner Evguenia econner@edison.edu 45 45
LEE 12147 MAC 2233 Ilic Ivana iilic@edison.edu 35 35
LEE 12145 MAC 2233 Smith Ronald rsmith@edison.edu 15 35
EOL 13456 MAC 1105 Van Glabeke Helen Joan jvanglabek@edison.edu 25 25
LEE 12996 MCB 2010C Lasso De La Vega Ernesto elasso@edison.edu 26 26
LEE 12662 MCB 2010C Prabhu Nirmala nprabhu@edison.edu 25 25
EOL 14263 MGF 1106 Swiersz Thomas tswiersz@edison.edu 26 25
EOL 12509 MGF 1106 Swiersz Thomas tswiersz@edison.edu 20 20
OCO 12589 NUR 1022L Arcidiacono Patricia parcidiacono@edison.edu 10 10
OLE 13131 NUR 2310L Bogar Catherine cmbogar@edison.edu 5 10
OCO 12641 NUR 2260L Dehaney-Duffus Cassandra cddehane@edison.edu 5 9
OCH 12677 NUR 2424L Fairchild Kyle klfairchild@edison.edu 9 12
LEE 12650 NUR 2424 Findley Monique mefindley1@edison.edu 23 25
OLE 12489 NUR 2424L Findley Monique mefindley1@edison.edu 2 10
OCH 12564 NUR 1204L Ford Louise lford3@edison.edu 6 10
LEE 12492 NUR 2424 Johnson Rhonda rjohnson25@edison.edu 17 17
LEE 14906 NUR 2810 Johnson Rhonda rjohnson25@edison.edu 23 23
OLE 12688 NUR 2424L Johnson Rhonda rjohnson25@edison.edu 7 7
OLE 15106 NUR 2424L Johnson Rhonda rjohnson25@edison.edu 8 8
COL 12495 NUR 1010 Kruger Margaret mkruger@edison.edu 29 30
LEE 12797 NUR 1204 Stadelmann Nora nsstadelmann@edison.edu 16 19
LEE 14297 NUR 2523 Stadelmann Nora nsstadelmann@edison.edu 23 23
LEE 14290 NUR 2310 Storrie Andrea adstorrie@edison.edu 16 18
CHA 13311 NUR 1060L Victor Chitra cpaulvictor@edison.edu 27 27
OLE 15093 NUR 1211L Weeks Debra dweeks@edison.edu 8 8
EOL 14330 OCE 1001C Dilling Sarah sdilling@edison.edu 25 25
EOL 14489 OCE 1001C Pepe Philip ppepe1@edison.edu 26 25
COL 14805 PHY 2048L Coman Marius mcoman@edison.edu 9 25
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CHA 14323 PHY 2048L Manacheril George gmanacheril@edison.edu 11 24
LEE 14135 PHY 2053L Palaia Frank flpalaia@edison.edu 10 30
LEE 12001 RTE 1503 Costello Nancy ncostello@edison.edu 15 38
OLE 12007 RTE 1503L Kubetschek Coleen cswanson@edison.edu 12 38
LEE 13078 SPC 1017 Greene Gary ggreene2@edison.edu 13 25
EOL 13222 SPC 1017 Klein Jan jklein4@edison.edu 16 16
COL 13096 SPC 1017 Williams Kristi kwilliams23@edison.edu 25 25
LEE 13712 SPN 1120 Lanute Courtney clanute@edison.edu 20 20
LEE 12452 SPN 1121 Lanute Courtney clanute@edison.edu 18 20
EOL 14246 SPN 1121 Nolan Elizabeth enolan@edison.edu 25 25
LEE 12187 STA 2023 Axelrod Rona raxelrod@edison.edu 35 35
LEE 12185 STA 2023 Warren Donald dwarren@edison.edu 35 35
COL 14786 WOH 1030 Valdespino Steven svaldespino@edison.edu 24 25
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